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Abate Joe 15 Augusta 7/01/2004 978-251-4596 jpabate@comcast.net
Albano Jean 57 St. Andrews 8/01/2018 978-455-7020 jeanalbano11@gmail.com
Alderink Elroy & Marie 17 Augusta 9/15/1998 978-251-3868 e-malder@comcast.net
Antolini Claudia 28 St. Andrews 6/24/1999 978-251-3587 978-337-6701 claudiaa9@verizon.net
Baratta Anita 35 Augusta 4/02/2012 978-677-7015 abaratta@icloud.com
Baturin Lawrence & Florence 17 St. Andrews 9/27/2013 781-862-5811 larrybaturin@gmail.com florencebaturin@verizon.net
Begley Tim 37 Augusta 4/02/1998 603-566-3911
Bielawski Paul & Janessa 9   Augusta 10/01/2020 603-508-9536 978-987-3937 keel863@gmail.com janessa4679@gmail.com
Biro Linda 18 Augusta 4/28/1998 978-580-0371 lindabiro65@gmail.com
Callihan Henry & Amy 24 Augusta 4/30/1998 978-251-0111 ahcallihan@comcast.net
Cavanaugh John & Nancy 37 St. Andrews 2/01/2003 978-251-8035 johnandnancy37@gmail.com
Chandler Doug & Dorothy 47 Augusta 4/02/1998 978-251-8460 dcxtwo@comcast.net
Clancy Ann & Jack 20 Augusta 12/28/2023 978-302-5114 978-771-8820 aclancy5@gmail.com
Clancy Bob 3   Augusta 8/01/2022 617-320-5167 bobclancy10@verizon.net
Cochran Charles & Lauren 46 Augusta 11/01/2015 617-694-5356 978-500-0069 charliecochran@comcast.net llhc4257@comcast.net
Cohen Philip & Rosely 36 Augusta 12/08/1997 978-251-8963 phil-roe@comcast.net
Corsetti Elaine 41 Augusta 12/11/1997 978-204-7585 elaine101064@gmail.com
Davidson Stephanie 9   St. Andrews 2/26/2023 978-455-1305 978-427-2076 stephanied0113@gmail.com
Deckert Fred 49 Augusta 5/03/1998 978-455-3639 deckertfred@comcast.net
DeFreitas Patricia 61 St. Andrews 8/03/1999 978-846-0032 padef@comcast.net
Denison Andrea 47 St. Andrews 8/01/2016 508-660-2792 andreardenison6@gmail.com
Dibble Jan 43 St. Andrews 4/06/1999 978-251-7350 wdibble@comcast.net
Dikmak Eli 33 Augusta 978-251-1376 loumart4444@gmail.com
DiMauro Linda 59 St. Andrews 8/01/2015 978-387-7037 ldlindalove@gmail.com
Dowdy Mark 59 St. Andrews 8/01/2015 978-387-7037 mdowdy59@gmail.com
Eastman Ellie 31 Augusta 7/01/2001 978-251-2554 edandellie@aol.com
Ellis-LaBossiere Jean 1   Augusta 8/01/2015 978-251-1344 labossiere_rj@msn.com
Ferrante Al & Kathi 27 Augusta 9/23/2020 978-337-1718 kferranteluxgroup@gmail.com
Fink Bob & Kathy 15 St. Andrews 5/11/2016 508-572-4228 kathytfink@gmail.com finkrc@gmail.com
Gallinaro-May Maria 51 St. Andrews 9/15/2020 978-710-6732 617-240-9378 mdgeag@comcast.net
Gargano Tony 29 Augusta 11/01/2016 978-455-5147 617-803-4564 ringsidegg@gmail.com
Gilmore Davida 32 St. Andrews 9/30/2014 617-448-7922 978-455-6917 gilmorejd@comcast.net
Goff Phyllis 6   Augusta 5/10/2013 978-221-6195 978-430-8624 pegoff123@gmail.com
Gould Marie 4   Augusta 8/18/1998 978-221-6013 marie.gould@comcast.net
Grinham Marijayne 53 St. Andrews 7/29/1999 978-251-9935 mjgrinham@yahoo.com
Hall Lea 41 St. Andrews 4/28/2017 978-618-3487 jane_5263@yahoo.com
Hanselman John 7   Augusta 7/23/2013 617-417-9611 jhanselm13@gmail.com
Hawes Susan 31 St. Andrews 8/12/2015 978-677-6099 hawser@comcast.net
Heines Bonnie & Jesse 13 Augusta 4/30/1998 978-251-9350 978-821-9626 jesse@jesseheines.com bheines@yahoo.com
Hyatt Mitch & Joanne 39 St. Andrews 9/23/2017 978-505-1234 978-337-3037 mh37@comcast.net jh37@comcast.net
Impemba AnnMarie 55 St. Andrews 6/06/2016 857-234-5692 impemba.annmarie@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com
Karanian Jill 40 Augusta 8/01/2018 339-234-0691 jkaranian@comcast.net
Kavanagh Donna 40 St. Andrews 6/08/2015 978-407-2864 donnackavan@gmail.com
Kinross Peggy & Ken 8   St. Andrews 8/01/2024 412-551-1198 412-559-4301 mpkinross@gmail.com kkinross@gmail.com
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Koenigs Wolfgang 55 St. Andrews 6/06/2016 781-228-1426 koenigs.wolfgang@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com
LaBossiere Dick 1   Augusta 8/01/2015 978-251-1344 labossiere.rj@gmail.com
LaForge Cheryl 41 St. Andrews 4/28/2017 tishlugan44@gmail.com
LaScala Salvatore 27 St. Andrews 8/09/2016 617-645-7057 sallascala@yahoo.com
Machnik Edward & Jane 11 Augusta 6/28/2013 781-254-4889 edwardmachnik@yahoo.com janemachnik@yahoo.com
Mahoney Tom & Rita 35 St. Andrews 8/01/2018 978-251-3669 tcm25m@yahoo.com
Makarewicz Joyce & Joe 30 St. Andrews 6/21/2022 585-319-6072 585-705-1758 jmakarew@brockport.edu
Marino Vinny & Wendy 19 St. Andrews 2/01/2013 978-376-4416 978-376-4417 vwmb@aol.com
Martorano Louise 33 Augusta 3/19/1998 978-251-1376 loumart4444@gmail.com
Mathias Janice 9   Augusta 10/01/2020
May Darryl 51 St. Andrews 9/15/2020 978-710-6732 617-281-3111
McEachern Richard 23 Augusta 5/01/2004 978-455-1694 508-423-8574 richard@r-mceachern.com
Meyers Bob & Mona 16 Augusta 7/12/2011 978-677-6255 meyersbob@aol.com meyersm@aol.com
Mosier Jane 11 St. Andrews 1/05/2024 978-376-6456 janenoellemosier@gmail.com
Mullane Joan 32 Augusta 2/25/2011 978-455-5480 jonimullane@comcast.net
Murphy Paul 47 St. Andrews 8/01/2016 508-660-2792 paulbostonwon@yahoo.com
Norander Andy 40 St. Andrews 6/08/2015 978-808-2654 ajnorander@gmail.com
Nugent Sharon 43 Augusta 12/12/1997 978-251-1295 vacationforever1943@gmail.com
O'Neill Bonnie 39 Augusta 8/01/2000 978-251-1617 978-761-8904 bonnie00@comcast.net
Pascale Rose Marie 49 St. Andrews 12/15/1998 978-251-7397 roquilter@aol.com
Pho Hai & Lan 45 St. Andrews 9/01/2022 978-808-4466 760-431-6991 hbpho1@gmail.com ltpho@live.com
Rao Vivek & Jyothi 33 St. Andrews 5/30/2023 774-329-4333 617-281-9084 vivekrao.us@gmail.com jyothirao.us@gmail.com
Reid Ann 44 Augusta 10/01/2011 978-251-0343
Rice Donna 5 St. Andrews 6/06/2017 978-726-6532 drice45418@gmail.com
Royal Claude 22 Augusta 6/12/1998 978-399-8913 cwroyal33@hotmail.com
Russell David 44 St. Andrews 8/10/1999 978-758-0398 cdrussell333@gmail.com
Shaw Patricia 43 Augusta 12/12/1997 978-251-1295 patshaw18@verizon.net
Silva Jan 21 Augusta 5/03/2018 617-930-6435 bostonsilva@aol.com
Sullivan Lois 3   St. Andrews 11/24/1998 978-251-1620 loissullivan@comcast.net
Tanner Susan 27 St. Andrews 8/09/2016 203-313-3152 susantanner0923@gmail.com
Twitchell Ellen & Jim 45 Augusta 5/01/2024 978-250-9466 ellen_twitchell@hotmail.com jim_twitchell@hotmail.com
Walker Candy & Bill 48 Augusta 5/01/2024 617-875-4935 617-797-3484 c3hill@aol.com glider17@aol.com
Ware Shirley 7   St. Andrews 1/25/2016 781-648-0521 sew4@verizon.net
Watts Catherine & Dick 18 St. Andrews 1/01/2019 978-761-3778 978-761-4675 bhills71@aol.com
Willman Barbara 25 Augusta 7/23/2009 978-251-8770 bkwillman@earthlink.net
Wozny Lori 13 St. Andrews 6/30/2021 516-249-1853 516-965-6390 ljwozny@aol.com
Wozny Ted 13 St. Andrews 6/30/2021 516-249-1853 516-478-7031 twozny@aol.com
Wynkoop Joann & Rich 19 Augusta 7/18/2024 978-302-8806 978-808-6327 jbwynkoop@comcast.net rjwynkoop@comcast.net
Zanni Bridget 5   Augusta 6/23/2020 978-455-3143 978-758-3198 bzanni@yahoo.com
Zanni Judy 5   Augusta 6/23/2020 978-455-3143 978-758-3198 judithn_zanni@yahoo.com

total = 94 e-mail addressesupdated September 9, 2024 at 1:46 PM

page 2 of 2 updated 9/9/2024



MEADOWOOD HOMEOWNERS -- SORTED BY ADDRESS
Please send any corrections to Jesse Heines at jesse@jesseheines.com

 Last
  Name

 First
  Names  No.  Street

Closing
 Date Phone #1  Phone #2

 E-Mail
Address 1

 E-Mail
Address 2

LaBossiere Dick 1   Augusta 8/01/2015 978-251-1344 labossiere.rj@gmail.com
Ellis-LaBossiere Jean 1   Augusta 8/01/2015 978-251-1344 labossiere_rj@msn.com
Clancy Bob 3   Augusta 8/01/2022 617-320-5167 bobclancy10@verizon.net
Gould Marie 4   Augusta 8/18/1998 978-221-6013 marie.gould@comcast.net
Zanni Bridget 5   Augusta 6/23/2020 978-455-3143 978-660-0256 bzanni@yahoo.com
Zanni Judy 5   Augusta 6/23/2020 978-455-3143 978-758-3198 judithn_zanni@yahoo.com
Goff Phyllis 6   Augusta 5/10/2013 978-221-6195 978-430-8624 pegoff123@gmail.com
Hanselman John 7   Augusta 7/23/2013 617-417-9611 jhanselm13@gmail.com
Bielawski Paul & Janessa 9   Augusta 10/01/2020 603-508-9536 978-987-3937 keel863@gmail.com janessa4679@gmail.com
Mathias Janice 9   Augusta 10/01/2020
Machnik Edward & Jane 11 Augusta 6/28/2013 781-254-4889 edwardmachnik@yahoo.com janemachnik@yahoo.com
Heines Bonnie & Jesse 13 Augusta 4/30/1998 978-251-9350 978-821-9626 jesse@jesseheines.com bheines@yahoo.com
Abate Joe 15 Augusta 7/01/2004 978-251-4596 jpabate@comcast.net
Meyers Bob & Mona 16 Augusta 7/12/2011 978-677-6255 meyersbob@aol.com meyersm@aol.com
Alderink Elroy & Marie 17 Augusta 9/15/1998 978-251-3868 e-malder@comcast.net
Biro Linda 18 Augusta 4/28/1998 978-580-0371 lindabiro65@gmail.com
Wynkoop Joann & Rich 19 Augusta 7/18/2024 978-302-8806 978-808-6327 jbwynkoop@comcast.net rjwynkoop@comcast.net
Clancy Ann & Jack 20 Augusta 12/28/2023 978-302-5114 978-771-8820 aclancy5@gmail.com
Silva Jan 21 Augusta 5/03/2018 617-930-6435 bostonsilva@aol.com
Royal Claude 22 Augusta 6/12/1998 978-399-8913 cwroyal33@hotmail.com
McEachern Richard 23 Augusta 5/01/2004 978-455-1694 508-423-8574 richard@r-mceachern.com
Callihan Henry & Amy 24 Augusta 4/30/1998 978-251-0111 ahcallihan@comcast.net
Willman Barbara 25 Augusta 7/23/2009 978-251-8770 bkwillman@earthlink.net
Ferrante Al & Kathi 27 Augusta 9/23/2020 978-337-1718 kferranteluxgroup@gmail.com
Gargano Tony 29 Augusta 11/01/2016 978-455-5147 617-803-4564 ringsidegg@gmail.com
Eastman Ellie 31 Augusta 7/01/2001 978-251-2554 edandellie@aol.com
Mullane Joan 32 Augusta 2/25/2011 978-455-5480 jonimullane@comcast.net
Martorano Louise 33 Augusta 3/19/1998 978-251-1376 loumart4444@gmail.com
Dikmak Eli 33 Augusta 978-251-1376 loumart4444@gmail.com
Baratta Anita 35 Augusta 4/02/2012 978-677-7015 abaratta@icloud.com
Cohen Philip & Rosely 36 Augusta 12/08/1997 978-251-8963 phil-roe@comcast.net
Begley Tim 37 Augusta 4/02/1998 603-566-3911
O'Neill Bonnie 39 Augusta 8/01/2000 978-251-1617 978-761-8904 bonnie00@comcast.net
Karanian Jill 40 Augusta 8/01/2018 339-234-0691 jkaranian@comcast.net
Corsetti Elaine 41 Augusta 12/11/1997 978-204-7585 elaine101064@gmail.com
Nugent Sharon 43 Augusta 12/12/1997 978-251-1295 vacationforever1943@gmail.com
Shaw Patricia 43 Augusta 12/12/1997 978-251-1295 patshaw18@verizon.net
Reid Ann 44 Augusta 10/01/2011 978-251-0343
Twitchell Ellen & Jim 45 Augusta 5/01/2024 978-250-9466 ellen_twitchell@hotmail.com jim_twitchell@hotmail.com
Cochran Charles & Lauren 46 Augusta 11/01/2015 617-694-5356 978-500-0069 charliecochran@comcast.net llhc4257@comcast.net
Chandler Doug & Dorothy 47 Augusta 4/02/1998 978-251-8460 dcxtwo@comcast.net
Walker Candy & Bill 48 Augusta 5/01/2024 617-875-4935 617-797-3484 c3hill@aol.com glider17@aol.com
Deckert Fred 49 Augusta 5/03/1998 978-455-3639 deckertfred@comcast.net
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Sullivan Lois 3   St. Andrews 11/24/1998 978-251-1620 loissullivan@comcast.net
Rice Donna 5   St. Andrews 6/06/2017 978-726-6532 drice45418@gmail.com
Ware Shirley 7   St. Andrews 1/25/2016 781-648-0521 sew4@verizon.net
Kinross Peggy & Ken 8   St. Andrews 8/01/2024 412-551-1198 412-559-4301 mpkinross@gmail.com kkinross@gmail.com
Davidson Stephanie 9   St. Andrews 2/26/2023 978-455-1305 978-427-2076 stephanied0113@gmail.com
Mosier Jane 11 St. Andrews 1/05/2024 978-376-6456 janenoellemosier@gmail.com
Wozny Lori 13 St. Andrews 6/30/2021 516-249-1853 516-965-6390 ljwozny@aol.com
Wozny Ted 13 St. Andrews 6/30/2021 516-249-1853 516-478-7031 twozny@aol.com
Fink Bob & Kathy 15 St. Andrews 5/11/2016 508-572-4228 kathytfink@gmail.com finkrc@gmail.com
Baturin Lawrence & Florence 17 St. Andrews 9/27/2013 781-862-5811 larrybaturin@gmail.com florencebaturin@verizon.net
Watts Catherine & Dick 18 St. Andrews 1/01/2019 978-761-3778 978-761-4675 bhills71@aol.com
Marino Vinny & Wendy 19 St. Andrews 2/01/2013 978-376-4416 978-376-4417 vwmb@aol.com
LaScala Salvatore 27 St. Andrews 8/09/2016 617-645-7057 sallascala@yahoo.com
Tanner Susan 27 St. Andrews 8/09/2016 203-313-3152 susantanner0923@gmail.com
Antolini Claudia 28 St. Andrews 6/24/1999 978-251-3587 978-337-6701 claudiaa9@verizon.net
Makarewicz Joyce & Joe 30 St. Andrews 6/21/2022 585-319-6072 585-705-1758 jmakarew@brockport.edu
Hawes Susan 31 St. Andrews 8/12/2015 978-677-6099 hawser@comcast.net
Gilmore Davida 32 St. Andrews 9/30/2014 617-448-7922 978-455-6917 gilmorejd@comcast.net
Rao Vivek & Jyothi 33 St. Andrews 5/30/2023 774-329-4333 617-281-9084 vivekrao.us@gmail.com jyothirao.us@gmail.com
Mahoney Tom & Rita 35 St. Andrews 8/01/2018 978-251-3669 tcm25m@yahoo.com
Cavanaugh John & Nancy 37 St. Andrews 2/01/2003 978-251-8035 johnandnancy37@gmail.com
Hyatt Mitch & Joanne 39 St. Andrews 9/23/2017 978-505-1234 978-337-3037 mh37@comcast.net jh37@comcast.net
Kavanagh Donna 40 St. Andrews 6/08/2015 978-407-2864 donnackavan@gmail.com
Norander Andy 40 St. Andrews 6/08/2015 978-808-2654 ajnorander@gmail.com
LaForge Cheryl 41 St. Andrews 4/28/2017 tishlugan44@gmail.com
Hall Lea 41 St. Andrews 4/28/2017 978-618-3487 jane_5263@yahoo.com
Dibble Jan 43 St. Andrews 4/06/1999 978-251-7350 wdibble@comcast.net
Russell David 44 St. Andrews 8/10/1999 978-758-0398 cdrussell333@gmail.com
Pho Hai & Lan 45 St. Andrews 9/01/2022 978-808-4466 760-431-6991 hbpho1@gmail.com ltpho@live.com
Denison Andrea 47 St. Andrews 8/01/2016 508-660-2792 andreardenison6@gmail.com
Murphy Paul 47 St. Andrews 8/01/2016 508-660-2792 paulbostonwon@yahoo.com
Pascale Rose Marie 49 St. Andrews 12/15/1998 978-251-7397 roquilter@aol.com
Gallinaro-May Maria 51 St. Andrews 9/15/2020 978-710-6732 617-240-9378 mdgeag@comcast.net
May Darryl 51 St. Andrews 9/15/2020 978-710-6732 617-281-3111
Grinham Marijayne 53 St. Andrews 7/29/1999 978-251-9935 mjgrinham@yahoo.com
Koenigs Wolfgang 55 St. Andrews 6/06/2016 781-228-1426 koenigs.wolfgang@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com
Impemba AnnMarie 55 St. Andrews 6/06/2016 857-234-5692 impemba.annmarie@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com
Albano Jean 57 St. Andrews 8/01/2018 978-455-7020 jeanalbano11@gmail.com
DiMauro Linda 59 St. Andrews 8/01/2015 978-387-7037 ldlindalove@gmail.com
Dowdy Mark 59 St. Andrews 8/01/2015 978-387-7037 mdowdy59@gmail.com
DeFreitas Patricia 61 St. Andrews 8/03/1999 978-846-0032 padef@comcast.net
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